ISNPS2024 (Braga, June 25-29) May 2, 2024 (Tentative)

8:00 - 10:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00 - 20:00

8:00 PM

Coffee-break Coffee-break Coffee-break Coffee-break Coffee-break

Lunch-break Lunch-break Lunch-break Lunch-break _
farewell
Coffee-break Coffee-break Coffee-break Coffee-break
Assembly

Welcome reception

Dinner






