## ISNPS2024 (Braga, June 25-29)

	Tue 25	Wed 26	Thu 27	Fri 28	Sat 29
8:00 - 10:00					
9:00-10:00	Opening (9:30)	Contributed 2	Invited 5	Contributed 4	Invited 9
10:00-11:00	Peter Hall's Lecture Irène Gijbels	Keynote Talk 1 <b>Peter Bühlmann</b>	Invited 5 (cont.)	Keynote Talk 3 Peter Mueller	Invited 9 (cont.)
11:00-11:30	Coffee-break	Coffee-break	Coffee-break	Coffee-break	Coffee-break
11:30-12:30	Contributed 1	Special Invited Talk 1  Andrew Barron	Keynote Talk 2  Jane-Ling Wang	Special Invited Talk 2 Wenceslao González-	Keynote Talk 4 Silvia Goncalves
12:30-13:30	Lunch-break	Lunch-break	Lunch-break	Lunch-break	Contributed 5
13:30-14:30	Invited 1	Invited 3	Invited 6	Invited 7	Lunch-break & farewell
14:30-15:30	Invited 1 (cont.)	Invited 3 (cont.)	Invited 6 (cont.)	Invited 7 (cont.)	
15:30-16:00	Coffee-break	Coffee-break	Coffee-break	Coffee-break	
16:00-17:00	Invited 2	ISNPS General Assembly	Contributed 3	Invited 8	
17:00-18:00	Invited 2 (cont.)	Invited 4	Excursions	Invited 8 (cont.)	
18:00-19:00	Welcome reception	Invited 4 (cont.)	Excursions (cont.)	Posters	
19:00 - 20:00					
8:00 PM			Dinner		